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)al

HOLSTEINER

l CHARAKTER. CHARISMA. KLASSE.

Vohli

Kopf-
nummer

109
110
347
422
475
577

Stuten

[/

Lebensnummer

DE 421210002124
DE 421210168124
DE 421210319324
DE 421210217824
DE 421210296524
DE 421210317524

DE 421000508910
DE 433330109809

Gebdat

20.04.24
15.05.24
20.05.24
10.04.24
26.04.24
28.03.24

Sex Vater

Hengst Diarado
Hengst Esmeraldo

Stute Conello
Stute Jasper
Stute Conello

Hengst Canturo

Cancoon
Quintender

Mutter_
Lebensnummer

DE 418181115020
DE 421000296706
DE 421000623706
DE 421000611507
DE 421000508910
DE 433330109809

Mutter

Cantonara GB
W-Oklahoma
Wilma XIX

Z-Charmingirl
n.eingetragen
n.eingetragen

Granne
Airline

MutterVater

Cantona TN
Coulthard Top
Cassini ll
Colman
Cancoon
Quintender

Carolus |
Ahorn Z

Besitzer

Jager, Stefanie
Jager, Stefanie
Gobeler, Heinrich
Lau, Heinrich
Ritte, Jens
Finger, Katrin

Ritte, Jens
Finger, Katrin

PLZ, Ort

34454 Bad Arolsen
34454 Bad Arolsen
34516 Vohl

34587 Felsberg
34560 Fritzlar
35119 Rosenthal

34560 Fritzlar
35119 Rosenthal



